

Republic of the Philippines
CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

Taguig City
 4th Quarter, CY 2015

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
		Construction of Bridge and Improvement of Covered Court at Liwayway St. Connecting Taguig Elementary School	Php 25,000,000.00	Sta. Ana, Taguig City	GOLDEN DEER ENTERPRISES	Jerry M. Santos / No. 250 Masiit, Calauan, Laguna	Php 24,989,180.98	Oct. 13, 2015	210 C.D.
		Construction of Façade at C-6 Park	Php 15,000,000.00	Lower Bicutan, Taguig City	J.S. LIM CONSTRUCTION & TRADING	Joselito S. Lim / San Antonio, Guagua, Pampanga	Php 14,990,143.46	Oct. 13, 2015	150 C.D.
		Construction / Upgrading of Electrical Main Power Supply at TPDH	Php 2,426,494.87	Western Bicutan, Taguig City	JAYLOT TRADING & CONSTRUCTION	Lullette Karikitan Manansala / 1432 Newton St., San Isidro, Makati City	Php 2,411,523.28	Oct. 13, 2015	120 C.D.
		Construction of Perimeter Fence at Taguig Pateros District Hospital	Php 10,000,000.00	Western Bicutan, Taguig City	JOLARIS CONSTRUCTION	Eduardo M. Tangalin / #37 Capt. Ciano St., Ibayo-Tipas, Taguig City	Php 9,984,064.48	Oct. 13, 2015	150 C.D.
		Construction / Completion of Multi-Purpose Building	Php 9,405,785.19	Central Signal, Taguig City	JAYMAR BUILDERS	Cecilia V. Manansala / 1432 Newton St., San Isidro, Makati City	Php 9,395,695.75	Oct. 13, 2015	180 C.D.
		Construction / Completion of Multi-Purpose Building	Php 19,423,320.06	Ligid-Tipas, Taguig City	PERSAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Reynaldo San Luis Perez / 249 Quirino Highway, Baesa, Quezon City	Php 19,397,946.16	Oct. 13, 2015	210 C.D.

		Construction of Drainage at F. De Guzman and Pascual St.	Php 1,525,297.16	Tuktukan, Taguig City	JAYLOT TRADING & CONSTRUCTION	Lullette Karikitan Manansala / 1432 Newton St., San Isidro, Makati City	Php 1,519,433.07	Oct. 13, 2015	120 C.D.
--	--	--	------------------	-----------------------	-------------------------------	---	------------------	---------------	----------

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.


 ATTY. JOSE LUIS G. MONTALES
 BAC Chairman


 DR. ISAIAS Z. RAMOS
 Vice - Chairman


 ELMER PAGSISIHAN
 Member


 ENGR. MARCELO M. SERPA JUAN
 Member


 LEONILA B. PANGA
 Member


 ENGR. ROBERTO S. VILLALUZ
 BAC - TWG


 EVELYN ARAGO
 BAC Secretariat

Republic of the Philippines
GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Taguig City
 4th Quarter, CY 2015

Reference No.	Item Description	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address Of Bidder	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding
	Procurement of Construction Supplies and Materials for Repair and Maintenance of Various Buildings	Php 20,000,000.00	E.LLANA MARKETING & INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES	Emelyn Llana Cruz / #86 East Capitol Drive, Kapitolyo, Pasig City	Php 19,989,360.00	Oct. 13, 2015
	Procurement of Customized Forms	Php 1,000,000.00	DVK PHILIPPINES ENTERPRISES	Dennis Christopher Siy Dee / #11 Capt. M. Tanyag St., Ligid-Tipas, Taguig City	Php 995,880.00	Oct. 13, 2015
	Procurement of Customized Shirts	Php 10,000,000.00	SANDERLAND CORPORATION	Armi Dela Cruz Carrion / 2754 A, Faraday St., San Isidro, Makati City	Php 9,991,158.00	Oct. 13, 2015
	Procurement of Electrical Supplies	Php 15,000,000.00	1012 TRADING & GENERAL MERCHANDISE	Mercy Zapanta Martinez / 154 A Marick Drive, Santo Domingo, Cainta Rizal	Php 14,992,880.00	Oct. 13, 2015
	Procurement of Flowers for Various Events	Php 6,000,000.00	HILTRATEGIC INC.	Michelle P. Santos / 380 N. Domingo St., Brgy. Pasadena, San Juan City	Php 5,978,240.00	Oct. 13, 2015
	Procurement of Food and Water for Various Events	Php 30,000,000.00	GOLDSUN ENTERPRISES CORP.	Aron S. De Jesus / 207 4th St. Bet. 9th & 8th Ave., Brgy. 108, Caloocan City	Php 29,935,786.50	Oct. 13, 2015
	Procurement of Grocery Items for TCH and OSWD	Php 8,000,000.00	SEA TRADERS TRADING & MARKETING CORP.	Julie Ann C. Tamayo / 105-A Tomas Morato Ave., Obrero 4, Quezon City	Php 7,985,508.25	Oct. 13, 2015

	Procurement of Medical and Dental Supplies	Php 25,000,000.00	SGCC ENTERPRISE	Janille Ballada Contreras / #15 Lucena St., Pael Compd., Brgy. Culiati, Quezon City	Php 24,988,887.00	Oct. 13, 2015
	Procurement of Medical Oxygen Refill	Php 2,500,000.00	YUSEO MARKETING & ENTERPRISES INC.	Benjamin I. Mercado / 125 Makaturing St., Manresa 1, Quezon City	Php 2,487,120.00	Oct. 13, 2015
	Procurement of Medicines	Php 34,000,000.00	REGIMED PHARMACEUTICAL DISTRIBUTOR	Riza Cariaso Torres / G/F 491 Quezon Ave., Sto. Domingo, Quezon City	Php 33,989,868.00	Oct. 13, 2015
	Procurement of Office Supplies	Php 20,000,000.00	SANDERLAND CORPORATION	Armi Dela Cruz Carrion / 2754 A, Faraday St., San Isidro, Makati City	Php 19,989,680.00	Oct. 13, 2015
	Procurement of Sports Supplies, Equipment and Uniform	Php 10,000,000.00	SUPER JANE MERCHANDISE	Maria Janice Rodil Eustaquio / B4 L15 Golden City Subd., Dolores (Pob.), Taytay Rizal	Php 9,991,888.00	Oct. 13, 2015
	Procurement of Various Airconditioning Units and Parts	Php 10,000,000.00	E.LLANA MARKETING & INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES	Emelyn Llana Cruz / #86 East Capitol Drive, Kapitolyo, Pasig City	Php 9,990,589.00	Oct. 13, 2015
	Procurement of Various Janitorial Supplies and Materials	Php 5,000,000.00	CRUZENT INDUSTRIES CO.	Mary Grace R. Dela Cruz / #32 Uranus St., Pasig Greenland Vill., Rosario, Pasig City	Php 4,992,820.00	Oct. 13, 2015
	Procurement of Various Vehicle Spare Parts	Php 10,000,000.00	AGEIRON TRADING	Lorminia Noriega De Guzman / 1477 Benson St., Brookside Hills Subd., Santo Domingo, Cainta Rizal	Php 9,992,880.00	Oct. 13, 2015
	Procurement of Various Grocery Items (Pamaskong Handog)	Php 46,000,000.00	PUREGOLD PRICE CLUB, INC.	Lucio L. Co / 35 J.P. Rizal St., Singkamas, Makati City	Php 45,198,858.10	Nov. 12, 2015
	Procurement of Decors and Lighting	Php 10,000,000.00	STEELITE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	Aquilino S. Dela Cruz / #32 Uranus St., Greenland Village, Rosario, Pasig City	Php 9,995,860.00	Nov. 12, 2015
	Production Services	Php 17,000,000.00	WISELAND SYSTEM SOLUTIONS COMPANY, INC.	Jayson Kho / 126 Kalawit St., Bo. San Jose, Caloocan City	Php 16,900,000.00	Nov. 12, 2015

Procurement of Medical Supplies and Equipment (Lot A)	Php 1,701,050.00	ZAFIRE DISTRIBUTORS, INC.	Mary Magdalene C. Del Rosario / 49 Examiner St., West Triangle, Quezon City	Php 1,690,000.00	Nov. 12, 2015
---	------------------	---------------------------	---	------------------	---------------

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.


ATTY. JOSE LUIS G. MONTALES
BAC Chairman


DR. ISAIAS Z. RAMOS
Vice - Chairman


ELMER PAGSIHIAN
Member


ENGR. MARCELO M. SERPA JUAN
Member


LEONILA B. RANGA
Member


ENGR. ROBERTO S. VILLALUZ
BAC - TWG


EVELYN ARAGO
BAC Secretariat